Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			RECORDATION FORM PATENTS C	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office orney Docket No. <u>132284</u>						
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2										
1,	A. B.	Name of conveying party: Mitsuo ISHIKAWA Additional name(s) of conveying	g party(ies) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	2.	Α.	NIKON 2-3, MA	address of receiving party: CORPORATION ARUNOUCHI 3-CHOME DA-KU, TOKYO 100-8331 JAPAN			
3.	A. ⊠ □ □ B.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: July 29, 2007	Merger Change of Name		В.	Additiona	ll name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠ No			
4.	Α.	Patent Application No.(s) <u>11/60</u>			В.	Patent No				
	C.	Title of Application: OPTIC PRODI		<u>RRE</u>	ed? 🔲 Yes 🖾 No RREL. EXPOSURE APPARATUS, AND R DEVICE					
5.		ne and address of party to whom c cerning document should be maile	•	6.	Tota	al number o	of applications and patents involved: 1			
	N	ame: Mario A. Costantino		7.			rge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 th 7 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.			
	A	ddress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PL P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 223 Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836-	320 5-6400	8.			rpayment or charge any underpayment to it number 15-0461.			
9.	To orig <u>Ma</u>	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and beliginal document. fio A. Costantino Registration Nones E. Golladay Registration No. 2	. 33,565	on is t	гие а		and any attached copy is a true copy of the August 13, 2007			

PATENT REEL: 019686 FRAME: 0756

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned inventor(s) hereby:

1) Sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to

NIKON CORPORATION

(hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), which has a business office at

2-3, Marunouchi 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8331 Japan,

the entire right, title, and interest in any and all inventions and improvements disclosed in, application(s) based upon, and Patent(s) granted upon the information which is disclosed in the application entitled:

OPTICAL APPARATUS, BARREL, EXPOSURE APPARATUS, AND

OPTICAL APPARATUS, BARREL, EXPOSURE APPARATUS, AND PRODUCTION METHOD FOR DEVICE

(File	No)	for	which	I(we)	have	exe	cuted	an	application
for a	United	States	Lette	PI5	Patent	on	May	· 3,	2007		•
(Appli	ication	Serial	№01	11/6	66,166	fil	Led on	1			

- 2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application, or any division, continuation, substitute or reissue thereof, to the ASSIGNEE.
- 3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and perform any acts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative applications thereof and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.

Signed on the date(s) indicated beside my(our) signature(s).

Mitsuo ISHIKAWA (M.I 1) Mame: Mitsuo ISHIKAWA	Date:_	July 29, 2007
Witness: Johasho Manhava	_ Date:_	Hug. 1, 2007
Witness: Masami Kikyo	_ Date:_	Aug. 1, 2007

PATENT REEL: 019686 FRAME: 0757

RECORDED: 08/13/2007